
1 17 A Jensen Betina D A Rasmussen Dorthe A Rasmussen Dorthe B Linnig Joan

2 32 A Andersen Helle Ottesen D A Bune Tine A Bune Tine C Nielsen Irma S.

3 33 A Bune Tine D A Andersen Helle Ottesen A Andersen Helle Ottesen C Nielsen Irma S.

4 39 A Rasmussen Dorthe D A Jensen Betina B Linnig Joan A Jensen Betina

5 86 A Duemose Susanne D B Makholm Bente B Makholm Bente B Nielsen Yvonne

6 153 A Hansen Helle D B Larsen Hanne B Larsen Birgit C Bierregaard Dorthe

7 200 A Lind Charlotte Kidmose D B Parling Liselotte B Parling Liselotte C Danielsen Rita Karin

8 20 B Jensen Anne Agerlund D B Tholstrup Hanne B Spiegelhauer Annette B Aggergaard Grethe

9 46 B Steffensen Susanne D C Kristensen Eva C Kristensen Eva B Larsen Hanne

10 58 B Spiegelhauer Annette D B Aggergaard Grethe B Jensen Anne Agerlund B Aggergaard Grethe

11 64 B Larsen Hanne D A Hansen Helle C Kristensen Eva B Steffensen Susanne

12 90 B Larsen Birgit D C Bierregaard Dorthe A Hansen Helle C Bierregaard Dorthe

13 130 B Overgaard Aase M. D C Andersen Lillian C Larsen Ninna C Andersen Lillian

14 132 B Parling Liselotte D A Lind Charlotte Kidmose A Lind Charlotte Kidmose C Danielsen Rita Karin

15 138 B Linnig Joan D B Nielsen Yvonne A Rasmussen Dorthe A Jensen Betina

16 178 B Tholstrup Hanne D B Jensen Anne Agerlund C Sørensen Lise Mollerup C Krasznai Sylvia

17 186 B Makholm Bente D A Duemose Susanne B Nielsen Yvonne A Duemose Susanne

18 196 B Nielsen Yvonne D B Linnig Joan B Makholm Bente A Duemose Susanne

19 209 B Aggergaard Grethe D B Spiegelhauer Annette B Jensen Anne Agerlund B Spiegelhauer Annette

20 2 C Sørensen Lise Mollerup D C Krasznai Sylvia B Tholstrup Hanne C Krasznai Sylvia

21 12 C Bierregaard Dorthe D B Larsen Birgit A Hansen Helle B Larsen Birgit

22 26 C Blaase Vera D C Ohlsen Karen C Skaarup Bente C Ohlsen Karen 

23 42 C Olesen Jette D C Binderup Lone C Binderup Lone C Dahl Liselotte

24 44 C Krasznai Sylvia D C Sørensen Lise Mollerup C Sørensen Lise Mollerup B Tholstrup Hanne

25 45 C Kristensen Eva D B Steffensen Susanne B Steffensen Susanne B Larsen Hanne

26 54 C Danielsen Rita Karin D C Nielsen Irma S. B Parling Liselotte A Lind Charlotte Kidmose

27 81 C Binderup Lone D C Olesen Jette C Dahl Liselotte C Olesen Jette

28 91 C Larsen Ninna D C Arnét Birgit C Andersen Lillian B Overgaard Aase M.

29 129 C Nielsen Irma S. D C Danielsen Rita Karin A Andersen Helle Ottesen A Bune Tine

30 172 C Andersen Lillian D B Overgaard Aase M. C Larsen Ninna B Overgaard Aase M.

31 174 C Skaarup Bente D C Dahl Liselotte C Blaase Vera C Ohlsen Karen 

32 176 C Nielsen Anni Grete D C Grüner-Pedersen Emmy C Grüner-Pedersen Emmy C Arnét Birgit

33 180 C Grüner-Pedersen Emmy D C Nielsen Anni Grete C Nielsen Anni Grete C Arnét Birgit

34 192 C Arnét Birgit D C Larsen Ninna C Nielsen Anni Grete C Grüner-Pedersen Emmy

35 204 C Ohlsen Karen D C Blaase Vera C Blaase Vera C Skaarup Bente

36 220 C Dahl Liselotte D C Skaarup Bente C Olesen Jette C Binderup Lone

37 18 A Guldager Thomas H B Rasmussen Jesper B Rasmussen Jesper C Linnig Randy

38 28 A Mathiasen Robert H A Olsen Bjarne A Wigman Kent A Wittendorff Michael

39 29 A Olsen Bjarne H A Mathiasen Robert B Elsborg Bjarne B Bjerregaard Henning

40 31 A Wigman Kent H A Wittendorff Michael A Mathiasen Robert A Wittendorff Michael

41 35 A Lykkebo Karsten Reenberg H B Eriksen Steen Gerhard C Christensen Finn Leif B Eriksen Steen Gerhard

42 38 A Andersen Bjarne H B Elsborg Bjarne A Jeppesen René A Nielsen René

43 56 A Laursen René H B Andersen Jørgen C Frederiksen Jørgen Anders C Tholstrup Flemming

44 62 A Jeppesen René H A Nielsen René A Andersen Bjarne A Nielsen René

DOUBLE-MAKKER 1.STE TRIO-MAKKER 2.DEN TRIO-MAKKER



45 72 A Guldbæk John H B Sørensen Egon Jannik B Nielsen Gert B Sørensen Egon Jannik

46 93 A Mandrup Michael H A Pedersen Henrik Korreborg A Pedersen Henrik Korreborg B Aggergaard Frank

47 103 A Nielsen René H A Jeppesen René A Andersen Bjarne A Jeppesen René

48 175 A Duemose René H C Linnig Randy B Makholm Leif B Guldager Martin

49 203 A Wittendorff Michael H A Wigman Kent A Wigman Kent A Mathiasen Robert

50 221 A Pedersen Henrik Korreborg H A Mandrup Michael B Aggergaard Frank A Mandrup Michael

51 22 B Elsborg Bjarne H A Andersen Bjarne A Olsen Bjarne B Bjerregaard Henning

52 40 B Rasmussen Jesper H A Guldager Thomas A Guldager Thomas C Linnig Randy

53 59 B Spiegelhauer Kim H C Jensen Einer C Lind Jørgen B Andersen Jørgen

54 83 B Gaundorf Kurt H B Kehlet Allan C Olesen Søren Eigil B Kehlet Allan

55 84 B Kehlet Allan H B Gaundorf Kurt B Gaundorf Kurt C Olesen Søren Eigil

56 85 B Guldager Martin H B Makholm Leif A Duemose René B Makholm Leif 

57 89 B Larsen Finn H C Skaarup René C Pedersen Willy C Andersen Niels Christian

58 99 B Bjerregaard Henning H B Nielsen Gert A Olsen Bjarne B Elsborg Bjarne

59 134 B Andersen Finn Bjerre H C Rødgaard Ejvind Brinch C Parling Hans Jørgen C Rødgaard Ejvind Brinch

60 160 B Sørensen Egon Jannik H A Guldbæk John B Nielsen Gert A Guldbæk John

61 164 B Friis Karl-Olaf H C Larsen Rudi C Sørensen Ole Mollerup C Larsen Rudi

62 182 B Eriksen Steen Gerhard H A Lykkebo Karsten Reenberg A Lykkebo Karsten Reenberg C Christensen Finn Leif

63 187 B Makholm Leif H B Guldager Martin A Duemose René B Guldager Martin

64 188 B Andersen Jørgen H A Laursen René B Spiegelhauer Kim C Lind Jørgen 

65 191 B Nielsen Gert H B Bjerregaard Henning B Sørensen Egon Jannik A Guldbæk John

66 197 B Aggergaard Frank H C Tholstrup Flemming A Mandrup Michael A Pedersen Henrik Korreborg

67 1 C Thomsen Christian H C Lund Laurids Thorø C Christensen Hans Sejer C Brodersen Bent

68 10 C Bjerregaard Harly H C Lampe Erik C Seerup Preben C Lampe Erik

69 19 C Frederiksen Jørgen Anders H C Sørensen Ole Mollerup A Laursen René C Tholstrup Flemming

70 27 C Winkel Steen H C Faurschou Bent C Lund Laurids Thorø C Dahl Preben

71 34 C Christensen Finn Leif H C Ohlsen Bent A Lykkebo Karsten Reenberg B Eriksen Steen Gerhard

72 36 C Klokkedal Lars H C Dahl Preben C Jensen Einer C Keller Børge

73 37 C Brodersen Bent H C Christensen Hans Sejer C Christensen Hans Sejer C Thomsen Christian

74 41 C Olesen Søren Eigil H C Rasmussen Robert B Gaundorf Kurt B Kehlet Allan

75 53 C Danielsen Mogens H C Larsen Svend Erik C Larsen Svend Erik C Rasmussen Robert

76 63 C Larsen Rudi H B Friis Karl-Olaf C Sørensen Ole Mollerup B Friis Karl-Olaf

77 67 C Pedersen Willy H C Andersen Niels Christian B Larsen Finn C Andersen Niels Christian

78 71 C Sørensen Ole Mollerup H C Frederiksen Jørgen Anders C Larsen Rudi B Friis Karl-Olaf

79 92 C Larsen Svend Erik H C Danielsen Mogens C Danielsen Mogens C Rasmussen Robert

80 95 C Rødgaard Ejvind Brinch H B Andersen Finn Bjerre C Parling Hans Jørgen B Andersen Finn Bjerre

81 111 C Christensen Hans Sejer H C Brodersen Bent C Brodersen Bent C Thomsen Christian

82 131 C Parling Hans Jørgen H C Lind Jørgen C Rødgaard Ejvind Brinch B Andersen Finn Bjerre

83 137 C Linnig Randy H A Duemose René B Rasmussen Jesper A Guldager Thomas

84 143 C Keller Børge H C Seerup Preben C Klokkedal Lars C Jensen Einer

85 146 C Lind Jørgen H C Parling Hans Jørgen B Spiegelhauer Kim B Andersen Jørgen

86 163 C Faurschou Bent H C Winkel Steen C Skaarup René C Ohlsen Bent

87 170 C Skaarup René H B Larsen Finn C Ohlsen Bent C Faurschou Bent

88 171 C Andersen Niels Christian H C Pedersen Willy B Larsen Finn C Pedersen Willy

89 173 C Seerup Preben H C Keller Børge C Bjerregaard Harly C Lampe Erik

90 179 C Tholstrup Flemming H B Aggergaard Frank C Frederiksen Jørgen Anders A Laursen René

91 198 C Jensen Einer H B Spiegelhauer Kim C Klokkedal Lars C Keller Børge



92 199 C Griesé Flemming H # #I/T #I/T # #I/T #I/T # #I/T #I/T

93 208 C Ohlsen Bent H C Christensen Finn Leif C Skaarup René C Faurschou Bent

94 211 C Lampe Erik H C Bjerregaard Harly C Bjerregaard Harly C Seerup Preben

95 216 C Rasmussen Robert H C Olesen Søren Eigil C Larsen Svend Erik C Danielsen Mogens

96 219 C Dahl Preben H C Klokkedal Lars C Winkel Steen C Lund Laurids Thorø

97 47 C Lund Laurids Thorø H C Thomsen Christian C Winkel Steen C Dahl Preben
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Jørgen Hansen
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